## **Knights of Columbus**



Dear Friend of the Taste of Holy Family,

Holy Family Parish in Shorewood, Illinois will be celebrating its 2<sup>nd</sup> Annual Taste of Holy Family On June 14<sup>th</sup> 2015. As the organizer and coordinator of the 2015 picnic, the Knights of Columbus Council 15732 would like to express its appreciation for your generous sponsorship last year, and ask that you consider continuing your generosity for the 2015 parish picnic. Please give serious consideration toward honoring an patronizing this Holy Family special afternoon of fellowship for our parishioners and friends. The sponsorship levels for 2015 will be:

## 2015 "Taste of Holy Family" Sponsorship

BRONZE - \$75.00	Bronze sponsors will be honored by announcement in the parish bulletin	
SILVER - \$150.00	Silver sponsors will be honored by an announcement in the parish bulletin, and a space on the group sponsorship banner that will be displayed in a prominent area on the picnic grounds	
GOLD - \$300.00	Gold sponsors will be honored by both methods outlined above, in addition to an individual $18^{\prime\prime}$ X $24^{\prime\prime}$ sign with the sponsor's name, displayed in a prominent area of the picnic grounds	
Platinum - \$500.00	Platinum sponsors will be honored by all of the above and a larger sign which will be displayed in the Gym and announced repeatedly during the event.	
OTHER CONTRIBUTION	I would like to donate \$ to assist Holy Family Parish in support of this year's community festival, "Taste of Holy Family"	
PATRON - \$10.00	Individual Patron contribution	
Request for Anonymity	Realizing that some donors contribute as a matter of conscience, and wish to support their causes quietly, we will honor your support without publicity. Please check this box if you desire anonymity.	
In order to be sure signs and notices of sponsorship are completed in time for the event, sponsorships will be accepted until May15th, 2015. The Knights of Columbus, Holy Family Council 15732 deeply appreciate and thank our community for their generous and continued support.		
Sincerely, Taste of Holy Family Picnic Com Knights of Columbus Holy Famil		

Holy Family Knights of Columbus Council #15732 600 Brook Forest Avenue, Shorewood, IL 60404 Building a Better World One Council at a Time

Name of Organization ( as you want it t	o appear)	
Address		
Contact person print		
Phone Number		
Make Check Payable to Holy Family &	Deposit With This Form	
Into the drop box in the Narthex		
or		
Mail to:		
Holy Family Church		
600 Brook Forest Ave		
Shorewood II 60404		
Mark envelope Knights of Columbus		
For more information Contact Tony Car acarlinojr@comcast.net	lino at 630-452-6632 or	
For office use		
Check # Amount Submit	ted to Committee	